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IMM - Members' immunity

Procedure completed

Request for the waiver of the immunity of Anna Júlia Donáth

Subject

8.40.01.03 Members' immunity

Key players

European 
Parliament

Committee responsible Rapporteur Appointed

 JURI Legal Affairs LAGODINSKY Sergey 
(Greens/EFA)

16/01/2023

http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/juri/home.html
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